Abszolut
helyezés
12 km
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RAITSZAM Név

233 Radics Csaba

352 Kedves Roland

243 Makar Laszlo

375 Koltai Kristof

215 Merényi Timea

224 Ott Gabor

363 Forgacs Istvan

232 Farkas Gabor

209 Dimanopulosz Nikosz Zsombor

255 Kis Zsanett

221 Omodi Zoltan

271 Sathy Istvan

219 Szab6 Néra

259 Szabo Péter

272 Dr. Nadasi-Szab6 Tamas

251 Kaluz Akos Bertalan

264 Téth Jozsef

231 Gyorki Karoly

244 Kovécs Zoltan
Stelkovics Gabor

265 Tihanyi Péter

367 Szabd Andras

213 Takéacs Abel

242 Széntd Ferenc

369 Raszrovich Gyula

202 Vas Gabor

254 Madarassy Daniel

377 Sali Andras

226 Ott Olivér

270 Zsuzsa Pal

Sziil.datum
1994.01.24
1980
1973.12.13
1992

1971

1974

1975

1990
1996.11.30 0:00
1984.07.04 0:00
1982.12.31 0:00
1962.10.13 0:00
1988.03.01 0:00
1991

1977
1981.07.30 0:00
1963.09.21 0:00
1999.07.29 0:00
1976.11.03 0:00
1969
1999.09.07 0:00
1967
1999.04.23
1956.09.28
1982
1984.10.28 0:00
1981.05.10 0:00
1988

1996.
1987.11.14 0:00

id6
43:45
44:52
47:13
50:07
51:08
51:10
52:11
52:59
53:38
53:40
54:19
56:27
56:32
56:51
57:34
58:22
1:00:35
1:01:19
1:01:40
1:01:50
1:02:19
1:02:35
1:02:40
1:02:59
1:03:15
1:03:30
1:03:30
1:04:12
1:04:19
1:04:26

2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENJI Futas Budaors
12 km abszolut lista

neme



31.

Abszolut
helyezés
12 km

32
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

346 Vida Beata

RAITSZAM Név

222 Kisgergely Balazs
328 Kéri Tibor

370 Jaszkolics Tamas
218 Horvat Krisztian
269 Kocsis Zoltan

208 Kovacs Gyorgy
267 Jekkel Balazs
376 Bartfai Anna

248 Dr Nemcsok Attila
368 B6dS Imre

210 Szabo Laszlé

261 Talabér Attila
262 Sziics Géabor Dr
263 Marton lidiké

276 Szalka Zsolt

237 Hajdu Zoltan

356 Kocsis Virag

357 Fenyés Gerg6
201 Roman Gergely
348 Bagi Székely Izabella
241 So0s Péter

260 Széll Csaba

324 Hunyadi Andras
249 Gaal Bence

266 Kalman Léaszl6
245 Timké Zoltan

364 Forgacsné Licz Marta
230 Kardos Zoltan
212 C.Szabd Bence

1979

Sziil.datum
1989.06.20 0:00
1962.06.19 0:00
1982.
1974.03.30
1977.07.15 0:00

1982.04.08 0:00
1986.
1967.08.19 0:00
1980.
1963.10.30 0:00
1971.04.01 0:00
1977.02.11 0:00
1967.03.11 0:00
1967.03.08 0:00
1969.

1988.

1987.
1983.03.21 0:00
1974.
1970.09.22 0:00
2000.09.12 0:00
1992.05.09 0:00
1978.02.09 0:00
1968.04.19
1954.12.12 0:00
1982.
1974.02.08 0:00
1989.09.30 0:00

1:04:53

ido
1:05:22
1:05:46
1:06:21
1:06:23
1:06:57
1:06:58
1:06:59
1:07:15
1:07:19
1:07:21
1:07:30
1:07:37
1:07:38
1:07:39
1:08:07
1:08:18
1:08:44
1:08:44
1:09:01
1:09:04
1:09:06
1:09:19
1:09:26
1:09:26
1:09:33
1:09:50
1:10:00
1:10:09
1:10:28

n

2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENJI Futas Budaors
12 km abszolut lista

neme



61.

Abszolut
helyezés
12 km

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

RAITSZAM

217 Soltész Laszlo

220 Yokochi Shinsuke
256 Kel6 Sara

240 Horvath Gaspar
250 Molnar Lajos
207 Toroczkay Arpad
223 Barany Andrea
203 Hadas Veronika
175 Bak Bence

268 Urai Aron

355 Tarai Ménika
366 Balogh Balazs
234 Nagy Nikoletta
274 Huszak Sandor
204 Reck Ferenc
358 F. Téth Zoltan
323 Kovécs Zoltan
205 Farkas Zoltan
278 Takécs Laszlo
206 Gméling Ferenc
373 Orszagh Anna
374 Orszagh Tamés
361 Farmasi Zsoltné
211 Scheffer Sybille
277 Tudé Ferenc
258 Kovacs Edit
227 Szab6 Anna
236 Gyurics Daniel
280 Hricz Andras

360 Perényi Janos

Név

1982.08.05

Sziil.datum
1967.04.28 0:00
1966.06.20 0:00
1987.05.29 0:00
1963.08.05 0:00
1977.11.03 0:00
1964.09.12 0:00
1980.05.24 0:00
1965
1997.08.17 0:00
1996

1988
1989.10.21 0:00
1977.07.21 0:00
1956.03.19 0:00
1966
1974.02.07 0:00
1983.12.21 0:00
1973.03.31 0:00
1982.03.27 0:00
2002

1976

1970.
1990.04.15 0:00
1973.04.09 0:00
1976.08.25 0:00
1982.01.17 0:00
1982.03.23 0:00
1979.06.06 0:00
1942,

1:10:52

ido
1:11:13
1:11:49
1:12:02
1:12:07
1:13:24
1:13:38
1:13:44
1:14:43
1:15:17
1:15:26
1:15:29
1:15:29
1:16:24
1:16:57
1:17:13
1:18:00
1:18:12
1:18:46
1:18:51
1:20:21
1:20:21
1:20:21
1:20:25
1:21:10
1:21:30
1:22:10
1:22:15
1:22:45
1:23:02

f

2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENJI Futas Budaors
12 km abszolut lista

neme



91.

Abszolut
helyezés
12 km

92
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

378 Kiss lldikd

RAITSZAM Név

273 Spiegel Janos
214 Nagy Katalin

238 Juhész Henriett
239 Eva Gabriella
326 Biliczki Anett

216 Koska Erika

279 Zoldi Agnes

381 Mosolygd Istvan
372 Durand Robocphe
252 Varga Zsuzsanna
362 Mihlyi Zsuzsanna
235 Petrik Bernadett
229 Lukécs Zoltan
351 Benedek Panka
247 Ferge Imre

228 Wolfel Vanda

TOVABBI indulék

Abszolut
helyezés
12 km

RAITSZAM Név

359 Zelenak Péter
225 Ott Hedvig

246 Farkas Adam
253 Tabajdi lldik6

257 Kincse Szabolcs Ors

327 Kovacs Eszter
365 Pincési Balazs
371 Megyeri Attila
383 Varga Csaba

384 Agardi Zsuzsanna

1956.

Sziil.datum
1970.09.07 0:00
1978.01.01
1975.02.27 0:00
1982.09.24 0:00
1987.10.12 0:00
1982.11.21 0:00
1991.01.18 0:00
1953.

1972.
1962.11.11 0:00
1990.
1989.11.05 0:00
1985.04.11 0:00
2001.
1978.03.20 0:00
1989.07.31 0:00

Sziil.datum
1955.

1975.
1982.09.12 0:00
1977.07.09

1977.03.15
1981.

1977.

1979.
1979.03.28 0:00

1:23:08

Idé6
1:23:22
1:23:40
1:24:00
1:24:00
1:24:45
1:25:45
1:26:37
1:26:42
1:27:12
1:27:20
1:29:10
1:30:22
1:33:40
1:34:29
1:35:50
1:40:09

id6

n

2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENJI Futas Budaors
12 km abszolut lista

Neme

neme



385 Antal Aliz

TOVABBI indulék
Abszolut

helyezés
12 km RAJTSZAM Név

386 Balogh Botond

387 Baumgartner Helga
388 Berecz Lajos

389 Bezeczki Laszl6
390 Bielek Gabriella
391 Bihary Laszlé

392 Cseh Gergely Kristof
393 David Zoltan

394 Domoszlai Istvan
395 dr. Valé Viktor

396 Druskoé Zséfia

397 Elek Zsuzsa

398 Farkas Zsuzsa

399 Ferenczi Zoltan
400 Frank Rébert

401 Gabor Istvan

402 Garami Kata

403 Gyula Vajda

404 Hanko Péter

405 Horvéath Andrasné Anna
406 Horvath Zsolt

407 Janecz Richard
408 Jelli Pal

409 Juhész Henriett
410 Juhész Imre

411 Kincse Szabolcs
412 Kocsis Anna

413 Konréat Andor

414 Kota Jozsef

415 Kovacs Andras

1982.03.19 0:00

Sziil.datum

1978.04.21 0:00
1988.08.30 0:00
1979.01.07 0:00
1962.09.14 0:00
1980.12.13 0:00
1974.12.10 0:00
1983.01.16 0:00
1968.12.14

1973.02.21

1978.07.09 0:00
1966.03.14 0:00
1988.09.01 0:00
1987.04.07 0:00
1976.07.23 0:00
1978.12.02 0:00
1978.05.29 0:00
1979.11.27 0:00
1991.06.18 0:00
1976.12.14 0:00
1963.02.23 0:00
1972.11.20

1979.12.04 0:00
1992.03.10 0:00
1975.02.27 0:00
1982.07.09 0:00
1973.11.10 0:00
1990.05.23 0:00
1979.10.28 0:00
1976.11.29 0:00
1980.02.13

id6

neme



416 Kovécs Anita 1996.02.10 0:00

TOVABBI indulék

419 Krasznai Melitta
420 Kulcsar Tamas Richard
421 KupaTibor

422 Kurucz Péter

423 Magyar David
424 Magyar Eva

425 Molnar Lajos

426 Nagy Katalin

427 Németh Gabriella
428 Pasztori Szilard
429 Pet6 Dora

430 Ribényi Akos

431 Riesz Abigél

432 ROSZINSZKI KATALIN
433 Salamon Miklos
434 Serafin Rébert
435 Seres Magdolna
436 Somodi Laszl6
437 Szabo Bettina
438 Szederkényi Maté
439 Tarr Péter Sandor
440 Téth Balazs

443 Vizi Attila

444 Vlgyesi Eszter

1987.11.21 0:00
1999.12.16 0:00
1966.07.07 0:00
1963.09.22 0:00
1986.08.03 0:00
1993.04.16 0:00
1963.08.05 0:00
1978.01.01 0:00
1975.07.15 0:00
1973.06.18 0:00
1982.04.23 0:00
1990.01.27 0:00
1986.07.16 0:00
1975.03.23 0:00
1973.06.20 0:00
1984.05.21 0:00
1966.02.02 0:00
1969.03.14 0:00
1986.05.10 0:00
1978 04.12
1973.04.30 0:00
1997.12.31 0:00
1993.
1986.03.31 0:00

Abszolut
helyezés
12km  RAJTSZAM Név Sziil.datum id6 neme
417 Kovacs Melinda 1990 05 05
418 Kéberling Beéata 1977.10.09



2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENIJI Futas Budaors

Abszolut
helyezés

5 km
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RAJTSZAM
199
200
160

65
48
55
45
70
37
85
40
176
196
198
186
178
22
28
91
174
92
11
56
354
21

20

54

36

Név
Boross Gabor
Gyurcs6 Gergd
Hosszejni Darjus
Muzsnay Péter
Szirak Tihamer
Kovacs Melinda
Simak Gergb
Hegediis Csaba Jozsef
Sallai Bence
Szoboszlay Tamas
Adam Istvan
Wunderlich Abris
Walde Viktor
Balogh Evelin
Geréb Gabor
Antal Séra
Klausz Erik
Patyi Mihaly
Zolnai Benedek
Fécze Karoly
Zolnai Boldizsar
Eszes Roland
Dozsa Gergely
Térai Daniel
Sz6ke Zoltan
Zsoldos Imre
Sz6ke-Kiss Anna
Takécs David
Szanati Helga

Valentinyi Fruzsina

Sziil.datum
1988

1991
1986.12.09 0:00
1991.06.26 0:00
1990 05 05
1980.01.29 0:00
1988.06.23 0:00
1995.02.22 0:00
1993.11.15 0:00
1959.04.27 0:00
2003

1998

1996

1982

1998
2000.02.16 0:00
1979.05.19 0:00
2003

1976

2002
1998.06.19 0:00
1976.08.20 0:00
2000

1972

1951

2002
2000.04.07

1989.06.04 0:00

Id6
21:38
23:09
23:23
24:26
24:51
25:00
25:05
25:26
25:42
25:48
26:21
26:42
26:50
26:51
26:54
27:25
28:00
28:55
29:05
29:15
29:38
29:42
29:58
30:15
30:58
30:59
31:01
31:31
31:31
31:33

Neme



2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENIJI Futas Budaors

Abszolut
helyezés

5 km

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

RAJTSZAM
74
43
89
10
197
195
353
161
163
185
63
64
19
52
41
57
27
59
188
75
39
33
18
12
177
189
83
60
170
140

Név

Szentesiné Lovas Ménika

BUJDOSO PETER
Kéberling Beata
Arvai Tamas

Dr. Walde Zsolt
Hamar Gabor
Tarai Déra
Kelemen David
Kelemen Léaszl6
Forgacs Méaté
Erdélyi Lilla

Dr. Erdélyi Kalman
Gellért Daniel
Takécs Gabriella
Pasztor Milan
Nagy Akos

Kollar Norbert
Badar Gyorgy
Pethd Timot
Baloghné Marki Judit
Ferenczi David
Adam Luca

Szullé Szabolcs
Eszes Sandor
Wunderlich Gerda
Lengyel-Eve Timea
Nepusz Tamas
Szinyei Anna
Saller David

Varnai Axel

Sziil.datum
1979.01.03 0:00
1983.05.26 0:00
1977
1980.06.18 0:00
1967

1981

1999

2005

1973

2001

2001.06.11 0:00
1967.05.11 0:00
2002.07.18 0:00
1965.03.25 0:00
1981.05.28 0:00
2003.10.08 0:00
1984.07.19 0:00
1975.02.08 0:00
1999

1999.11.19 0:00
1996.02.08 0:00
1995.01.18 0:00
1965.11.03 0:00
2004
1977
1983.07.29 0:00
1985.10.09 0:00
2001
2001

Id6

31:40
31:41
31:48
31:54
32:07
32:26
32:47
32:49
32:49
33:16
33:20
33:21
33:24
33:26
33:46
34:10
34:11
34:16
34:24
34:35
34:39
34:43
34:48
35:51
35:33
35:37
36:06
36:11
36:22
36:30



2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENIJI Futas Budaors

Abszolut
helyezés

5 km

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

RAJTSZAM
90
179
79
191
172

68
67
142
141
192
76
23
58
182

73
29
61
169

168
171
166
16
47
165
77

Név
Nagy Donat
llku Miklés
Végh Eva
Csontos Pal
Saller Oliver
Kardos Zsolt
Kalman Dorottya
Kélman Didna
Pintér Daniel
Pintér Zsolt
Orszagh Julia
Jurainé Weigand Erzsébet
Csaészti Andrés
Nagy Balazs
Balogh Gyorgy
Racz-Bodi Laszlé
Kosan Rajmund
Nyers Marcell
Szalai Andras
Szinyei Séara
Verbdczi Attila
Siklos Kata
Vargané Magyar Erika
Nagy Sandor
Saller Evelin
Mrekvicska Marta
Mészaros Laszlo
Dr Szab6 Gyongyi
Dérnyei Bendeguz

Terts Orsolya

Sziil.datum

1990
1973.02.19 0:00
1970

2001

1984.08.19 0:00
2000.09.20
2002.01.12
2004

1971

2004

1985.12.11 0:00
2001.04.16 0:00
1958
2000.05.24 0:00
1973.10.19 0:00
1977.09.12 0:00
1953.05.11 0:00
1987.11.04 0:00
1961
1966.07.30 0:00
1975.07.24 0:00
1953

2001

1980
1965.08.24
1968.10.23 0:00
2002
1976.07.07 0:00

Id6
36:46
36:54
36:55
36:56
37:32
37:50
37:57
38:03
38:26
38:27
38:27
38:42
38:42
38:48
38:52
38:55
38:56
38:57
39:06
39:22
39:34
39:52
39:52
39:52
40:25
40:26
40:30
40:35
40:38
40:38

Neme



2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENIJI Futas Budaors

Abszolut
helyezés
5 km

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

RAJTSZAM
164
82
87
86
35
93
38
162

46
14
42
194
69
66
30
183
51
13
88
184
49
50
53
78
180
181
34
81
26

Név
Dornyei Istvan
Bacsanyi Andrea
Séarkdzi David
Falus Eszter
Bottyan Péter
Dr. Réti Eva
Baumgartner Helga
Balazs Mariann
Kovalné Bognar Monika
Kaufmann Adrienn
orszag Olivér
Pasztori Szilard
Nagy Hermina
Légrady Levente
Dobos Géabor
Ott Orsolya
Forgécs Lilla
Sondhi Alexa
Orszag Katalin
Palotai L4szl6 Ewil
Pincési-Langer Noémi
Dr. Szab6 Szilvia
Glockler Zséfia
Ténai-Hild Erzsébet
Farmasi Timea
Reparszky Zita
Cserhati Timea
Vargané Rehak Gabriella Rita
Schneiker Néra

Horvath Péter

10

Sziil.datum
1968
1983.10.12 0:00
1974.04.30
1972.01.19
1989.04.21 0:00

1988.08.30 0:00
1977
1964
1979.11.07 0:00
1998.01.21 0:00
1973
1980
1985.04.23 0:00
1985.11.25 0:00
2001
2003
1974.07.28 0:00
1964.06.04 0:00
1978.12.17 0:00
1980
1978.03.28 0:00
1980.06.01 0:00
1983.02.25 0:00
1974.02.26 0:00
1973
1977
1979.09.22 0:00
1974.11.23 0:00
1985.12.25 0:00

Id6
40:44
41:19
41:32
41:52
42:01
42:21
42:28
42:40
42:41
42:51
43:04
43:05
43:06
43:10
43:28
44:10
44:13
44:25
44:36
44:38
44:39
44:39
44:49
44:52
45:16
45:35
45:35
45:52
45:58
46:29

Neme



2013.04.27. DECATHLON/ KALENIJI Futas Budaors

Abszolut
helyezés
5 km

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

RAJTSZAM
32
31
25
325
24
15
17
190
187
193
80
71
72
84
383
382
167

TOVABBI indulék

Abszolut
helyezés
5 km

RAJTSZAM

44

62
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

Név
Szamel Andi
Kromek Henriett
Czirjak Tamas
Szénté Csilla
Czirjak Nikolett
Szalay Tamés Lajos
Mészarosné Orddg Erika
Eve Aletta (babakocsiban)
Eve Kevin
Nagy Rebeka
Gutyan Janka
Szabd Imréné Edit
Szabd6 Evelin Dorina
Matyiké Alinka
Bagé Daniel
Varnai Krisztidn

Izsak Tamas

Név
Bujdosé Csaba
Zavodny Zoltan
Bényi Andrea
Berke Orsolya
Breban Zséfia
dr. Csitary Ferenc
dr. Fehér Ménika
Farkas Anita

Fedor Laszlé

11

Sziil.datum
1986.02.16 0:00
1981.02.17 0:00
1986.03.17 0:00
1984.08.09 0:00
1987.05.09 0:00
1980.03.22 0:00
1966.09.18
2011

1968

1996
1984.10.13 0:00
1966

1992
1985.10.21
1979.04.29 0:00
1974

1982

Sziil.datum

1985.05.07 0:00
1995.08.03 0:00
1983.04.18

1986.05.04 0:00
1986.11.17 0:00
1953.03.01

1984.10.29 0:00
1982.01.01 0:00
1979.03.15 0:00

Id6
46:39
46:39
47:41
47:54
47:54
48:31
49:06
50:07
50:07
51:17
51:34
52:11
52:11
52:14

1:02:01
1:02:23
1:09:30

Neme



TOVABBI induldk

Abszolut
helyezés
5 km

RAJTSZAM
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

Név
Ficzere-Sods Eszter
Figura Zoltan
Gancs Janos
Gutyan Gabor
Gyuricza Gergb6
Halasz Déra
Havas Eva
Hermann Gyérgy
Hermann Tivadar
Homoki Andras
Homoki Gergely
Homoki Maté
Homoki Péter
Jagodics Timea
Javor Anita
Jelli Pal
Kanyo6 Gabriella
Kéroly Bianka
Kémenes Aron
Kémenes Attila
Kota Andrea
Kovacs Erné
Kowalné Bognar Monika
Kuczora Andrea
Magos Fanni
Maté Katalin
Meiszter Timea
Mészaros Agnes
Mészaros David

Mészaros Maté

12

Sziil.datum
1985.06.22
1985.10.01 0:00
1985.08.03 0:00
1990.09.14 0:00
2001.04.25 0:00

1976.10.09 0:00
1968

1966
2006.06.06
1974.05.02
2000.09.09
2003.08.03
1994.11.21 0:00
1990.06.29 0:00
1992.03.10 0:00
1994.02.03 0:00
1991.03.11 0:00
2000.01.11 0:00
1971.02.23 0:00
1976.08.15 0:00
1962.07.01 0:00
1964.12.08 0:00
1980.12.10 0:00
2000
1980.10.13 0:00
1979.01.31 0:00
1984.01.04 0:00
1993.09.28
1996.12.01



TOVABBI induldk
Abszolut

helyezés

5 km RAITSZAM

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451

Név

Monspart David

Monspartné Szécsi Anikd

Nemcsok Néra
Németh Déra
Nepusz Anita
Pach Péter Pal
Pajer Maté

Pajer Mézes
Pasztor Anikd
Perger Istvan
Podhoranyi David
Putyera Brigitta Renata
Puski Nikoletta
Rona Gergely
Saller David
Saller Evelin
Saller Oliver
Seres Magdolna
Simon Zsuzsa
Sipos Tamas
Sods Gergely
Straubinger
Strumperger L&szI6
Sturovics Orsolya
Sturovics Péter
sukta csaba
Szab6 Katalin
Szakal lvan
Szalai zita

Szentpéteri Bianka
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Sziil.datum
1986.12.25 0:00
1984.05.04 0:00
2001.08.18 0:00
1984.02.06 0:00
1988.06.14 0:00
1985.12.30 0:00
2004.02.21 0:00
1999.01.17 0:00
1974.08.30 0:00
1986.06.01 0:00
1982.02.14 0:00
2003.03.06 0:00
1980.06.23 0:00
1990.06.19 0:00
2001.08.01 0:00
2001.08.01 0:00
2001.08.01 0:00
1966.02.02 0:00
1975.02.24 0:00
1984.05.20 0:00
1990.04.17 0:00
1989.05.08 0:00
1986.06.11 0:00
2001.04.14 0:00
1969.03.19 0:00
1972.07.24 0:00
1985.06.05 0:00
1972.12.31 0:00
1989.03.14 0:00
1999



TOVABBI induldk

Abszolut
helyezés
5 km

RAJTSZAM
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462

Név
Széplaki Judit
Tomka Joel
Tormasi Didna
Téth Vince
Varfga Attila
Varga Balint
Varga Lilike
Verba Daniel
Verba Didna
Zala Borbala

Zsebényi Bence
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Sziil.datum
1976.01.05 0:00
1999
1977.06.12 0:00
2005.02.18 0:00
1960.08.26 0:00
1992
2006.03.27 0:00
1990.11.28 0:00
1985.06.24 0:00
1994.01.15 0:00
1997.05.02 0:00



